	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A9CAA-2002F
	A9CAA-2002F (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            A9CAA-2002F
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            FLEX CABLE - AFG20A/AF20/AFE20T
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Flat Flex Cables (FFC, FPC)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 9.29000 (This price is for reference only)
		 A9CAA-2002F datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A9CAA-2002F  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NF-6613 Bud Industries  BOX FBRGLS 13.74X11.94X6.47" GRY
1555FGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.7X3.5X2.4" GREY
HGD35 Hammond Manufacturing  GRID STRAP 75MM FITS 500D
HB4500A Hammond Manufacturing  BLOWER 8.26X17.2X7" BLACK
1234750005 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
9457570200 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
5697-6 Pomona Electronics  CABLE BNC MALE W/O BOOT 6"
U.FL-2LP-062N2D-A-(50) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSY U.FL/U.FL 50MM 1MM BL
2-6754410-8 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
0982670893 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 19POS
H3AAT-10102-Y4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A2015Y/H1506TR 2"
H2BBT-10108-L4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1500TR/A2015L/H1500TR 8"
H2ABG-10108-R6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049R/H1501TR 8"
09457711129 Harting  FIELDPATCHKABEL AWG22/72XIP20
C1103.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C/22 RG59/U CL2/CATV 1000'
M9000013 YL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 20AWG YELLOW 500'
65204CY SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 12AWG SLATE 1000'
E2032S.43.19 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 7/26BC OA SH CMR/CL3R
01380.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/3 SJOOW BLK 1 X 5000
P59PTSI0.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  COMP ZIP 2E: 18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC
7055 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG SLATE 1000'
1555 GR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG GREEN 1000'
NE20 Essentra Components  CLAMP VINYL-DIPPED 1-3/64 X 1/2"
234A011-25-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
991115 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 1.5A 480VAC 65VDC
583-G733-J1M1-B2S1XN-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 200VAC 28VDC
PGFI-12011 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CORD GFCI LOCKPLUGS 20A 120VAC
MF-SM300-2-99 Bourns Inc.  FUSE RESETTABLE
LT4356HDE-3#PBF Linear Technology  IC REG OVP W/LATCHOFF 12DFN
LTC4364HDE-2#TRPBF Linear Technology  SURGE STOPPER W/DIODE 14DFN
TV06B260JB-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMB
TV15C540J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMC
SMAJ5.0A-M3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC SMA
P6SMB30AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC SMB
SMCG14A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMC
MXLPLAD30KP220AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 220VWM 356VC PLAD
SMAJ14CHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 25.8VC SMA
SMCJ58CHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58VWM 103VC SMC
V480LA80BP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 670V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
V130LS1PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	A9CAA-2002F  keywords
	    	A9CAA-2002F
	A9CAA-2002F  TE Connectivity
	A9CAA-2002F  pdf
	A9CAA-2002F  datasheet
	A9CAA-2002F  price
	A9CAA-2002F  distributor
	electronic components A9CAA-2002F
	A9CAA-2002F  Cable Assemblies
	A9CAA-2002F  Flat Flex Cables (FFC, FPC)
	A9CAA-2002F  FLEX CABLE - AFG20A/AF20/AFE20T
	A9CAA-2002F
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .